
 2022 Spring Youth Soccer

U13 North Division

05/17/2022

Date Away vs Home Time Location

Sharks vs Hot Shots 6:00 PM CP #1

Tornandos vs Potato Warriors 6:00 PM CP #3

Sharks vs Titans 9:00 AM CP #1

Hot Shots vs Maruaders 10:30 AM CP #1

Team Morrison vs Team O'Neal 9:00 AM CP #3

Hawks vs Tornandos 10:30 AM CP #3

Titans vs Hawks 6:00 PM CP #1

Team O'Neal vs Maruaders 6:00 PM CP #3

Team O'Neal vs Potato Warriors 9:00 AM CP #1

Maruaders vs Team Morrison 10:30 AM CP #1

Titans vs Hot Shots 9:00 AM CP #3

Tornandos vs Sharks 10:30 AM CP #3

Hawks vs Team O'Neal 6:00 PM CP #1

Titans vs Tornandos 6:00 PM CP #3

Maruaders vs Hawks 9:00 AM CP #1

Team O'Neal vs Sharks 10:30 AM CP #1

Team Morrison vs Potato Warriors 9:00 AM CP #3

Tornandos vs Hot Shots 10:30 AM CP #3

Potato Warriors vs Maruaders 6:00 PM CP #1

Hot Shots vs Team Morrison 6:00 PM CP #3

Team O'Neal vs Tornandos 6:00 PM CP #1

Team Morrison vs Sharks 6:00 PM CP #3

Hot Shots vs Hawks 9:00 AM CP #1

Potato Warriors vs Sharks 10:30 AM CP #1

Titans vs Team Morrison 9:00 AM CP #3

Tornandos vs Maruaders 10:30 AM CP #3

Maruaders vs Titans 6:00 PM CP #1

Potato Warriors vs Hawks 6:00 PM CP #3

Hot Shots vs Potato Warriors 6:00 PM CP #1

Hawks vs Team Morrison 6:00 PM CP #3

Sharks vs Maruaders 6:00 PM CP #1

Titans vs Team O'Neal 6:00 PM CP #3

Hawks vs Sharks 9:00 AM CP #3

Hot Shots vs Team O'Neal 10:30 AM CP #3

Team Morrison vs Tornandos 12:00 PM CP #3

Titans vs Potato Warriors 1:30 PM CP #3

Randolph Morrison

Head Coach

Van Carson

Josh Combs

Rob Ramos

Mike Sanquinet

Greg Harris

Team O'Neal

Team Morrison

James O'Neal

Thursday, May 26, 2022

Team Name

Hot Shots

Sharks

Potato Warriors

Hawks

Tornandos

Maruaders

Titans

Saturday, May 7, 2022

Thursday, May 12, 2022

Cliff Macklin

Allona Roberson

Saturday, June 4, 2022

Thursday, April 21, 2022

Saturday, April 23, 2022

Thursday, April 28, 2022

Saturday, April 30, 2022

Thursday, May 5, 2022

Saturday, May 21, 2022

Wednesday, June 1, 2022

Thursday, June 2, 2022

Thursday, May 19, 2022

Field Legend:

CP - Centerville Park Weather Hotline: 757-382-6400


